## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Ward to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 147 by Senator Ward

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, line 4, change "relative to" to "to provide for the applicability of"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 2 On page 3, line 17, change "as provided by" to "by an agent of the business entity
- 3 meeting the requirements of"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 5 On page 3, at the end of line 17, change "**for personal**" to "**(A).**" and delete line 18.
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 7 On page 3, line 23, change "on" to "in"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 9 On page 4, line 11, change "on" to "in"